Dise Code 23350814901

C.B.S.E. Affiliated AfT. ~ 1030887

Aff, No. 1030887
Amrayati Road Vultai Dist Betul, MP
Run-By Satpuda Dreamz Samiti Reg-

Email 1D := dpsmultai a gmail.com website:

School Code- 50850

23239/11

- www.dpsmultai.in

ACADENMIC CALENDAR (2024 - 25)

T

@]’lﬁﬁi& ' Day OCCASION
]
1. [01/04/2024 Monday New Academic session begins
2. [11/04/2024 Thursday 1d-ul-Fitra (Holiday)
3. |17/04/2024 Wednesday Ram Navami (Holiday)
4. 30]04/20'24 Tuesda Schoo! close for summer vacations
5. 105/06/2024 Wednesday World environment day
6. [18/06/2024 Tuesday School Re-opens after summer vacation
7. 11[07[2_024 Thursday World Population Speech day
8. [13/07/2024 Saturday Maa Tapti Janmotsav (Holiday)
9. [17/07/2024 Wednesday Muharram (Holiday)
10. [31/07/2024 Wednesday Handwriting competition
11. [01/08/2024 Thursday Investiture Ceremony day
12. |05/08/2024 To 10 /08/2024 Monday To Saturday PT-1 Examination
13. 115/08/2024 Thursday Independence
14. (17/08/2024 Saturday Rakhi Making Compitition
r 15. |19/08/2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday)
‘ 16. [26/08/2024 Monday Janmashtmi (Holiday)
1_ 17. |14/09/2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas
18. |16/09/2024 Monday Milad-un-Nabi (Holiday)
19. [23/09/2024 To 30/09/2024 onday To Monday MID TERM EXAMINATION
20. [02/10/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)
21. [05/10/2024 Saturday Teacher’s day celebration
[ﬁ 22, [11/10/2024 To 13/10/2024 Friday To Sunday Dusshera (Holiday)
23. [17/10/2024 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
24. [29/10/2024 To 03/11 /2024 Tuesday To Sunday Diwali Vacation
25. |14/11/2024 Thursday Children's day Celebration
26. (15/11/2024 Friday Gurunanak Jayanti/ Birsa Munda Jayanti
27. 16/11/2024 To 22 /1172024 Saturday To Friday PT- 2 Examination
28. |05/12/2024 Thursday World Soil day
T 29. [25/12/2024 Wednesday Christmas Day (Holiday)
30. [31/12/2024 To 04/01/2024 Tuesday To Saturday Winter Vacation
31. |06/01/2025 To 14/01 /2024 Monday To Tuesday Pre-Board I Examination X & XI1
32. [15/01/2025 Wednesday Indian Army Day Celebration
33. 124/01/2025 Friday National Girl Child day
34. [26/01/2025 . Sunday Republic Day
35. [31/01/2025 To 10/02/2025 Friday To Monday Pre- Board Il Examination X & XI1
36. [26/02/2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri
37. [28/02/2025 Friday National Science Day Celebration
38. [09/03/2025To 22/03/2025 2nd & 3rd Week ANNUAL EXAMINATION

NOTE:- Holidays like - Holi, etc. and local holiday

& notifications.

s will be followed as per the state government calendar 2024
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